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Power Max:

Power RMS:
Frequency response:
Impedance:

SPL @ 1W/1m:
Woofer:

IP rating:

Tweeter:

Voltage:

Dimensions per speaker:
Weight per set :

240Watt

60W

90Hz-20kHz

8ohm

89dB

5.25”

IPX5

1/2” Mylar dome
100-240VAC 50/60Hz
245 x 180 x 160mm
5.0kg

The specifications are typical. The actual values can slightly change from one unit to the other. Specifications can
be changed without prior notice.

The products referred to in this manual conform to the European Community Directives to which they are subject:

Low Voltage (LVD) 2014/35/EU

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) 2014/30/EU

Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU

Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) 2011/65/EU

Specifications and design are subject to change without prior notice.
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